Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
17.5.2025 - 8:52 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 34
1 MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14  CrvenaZvezda NT
2 NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 TasO011 NT
3 KRASENININ, Evgenii 14  Plavi Talas NT
4 CACIC, Viktor 14 TasO011 NT
5 CIRQVIC, Petar 14  CrvenaZvezda NT
6 SPOLJARIC, llija 14  Barakuda NT
7 BOZOVIC, Filip 14  Barakuda NT
8 DRPIC, Aleksa 13 Bonatti NT
Heat 2 of 34
1 ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14  Plavi Talas 46.26
2 STEVANOVIC, Uros 14  Vracar 45.22
3 VALIJIC, Lav 14  Usce 43.48
4 POPOVIC, Marko 14  Partizan 42.88
5 JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14  Mornar 43.07
6 BJELIC, Jovan 14 11, April 44.56
7 BANOVIC, Milos 14  Usce 45.95
8 STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 48.00
Heat 3 of 34
1 RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 41.32
2 VASIC, Kosta 14  Partizan 40.34
3 PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11, April 40.10
4 ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11, April 39.30
5 STETIN, Aleksej 14 11, April 39.89
6 ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 40.21
7 RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.87
8 MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 42.39
Heat 4 of 34
1 JELACA, Nikola 14  Plavi Talas 38.72
2 MOSUROVIC, Matija 14  NoviBeograd 011 38.38
3 ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14  Plavi Talas 37.77
4 ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 37.40
5 OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14  Plavi Talas 3751
6 ELCIC, Uros 14  Mornar 38.20
7 KULUNDZIC, Petar 14  Plavi Talas 38.69
8 CVETKOVIC, Bozidar 14  Plavi Talas 38.81
Heat 5 of 34
1 LOJPUR, Nikola 14  NoviBeograd 011 37.04
2 MLADENOVIC, Veljko 14  Mornar 36.84
3 DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14  Beogradski plivacki klub 35.82
4 [IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14  Mornar 33.84
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 35.56
6 ZARIC, Nebojsa 14  Plavi Talas 36.24
7 LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 36.98
8 RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11, April 37.40
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 34
1 RACKOV, Milutin 13 TasO011 NT
2 RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 47.01
3 MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 44.68
4 JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13  Crvena Zvezda 40.68
5 MILJANOVIC, Milos 13  Sigma 41.70
6 DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 45.82
7 SAVIC, Aleksandar 13 Panta Rei 48.95
8 ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 TasO011 NT
Heat 7 of 34
1 MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 39.50
2 OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 36.99
3 BABOCAIJIC, Kosta 13  Vracar 36.33
4 AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 34.83
5 UZANOVIC, Novak 13  Crvena Zvezda 35.20
6 KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 PantaRei 36.92
7 RADOVIC, Marko 13  Plavi Talas 39.44
8 BOJKOVIC, Stefan 13  Bonatti 40.57
Heat 8 of 34
1 MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 32.69
2 CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3151
3 JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 30.78
4 KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 29.50
5 KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 30.55
6 DREKIC, Lazar 13  Tri Delfina 31.36
7 MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13  Plavi Talas 32.03
8 PETROVIC, Veljko 13 CrvenaZvezda 33.61
Heat 9 of 34
2 BREBERINA, Filip 14  Plavi Talas NT
3 MISIC, Janko 11 TasO011 NT
4 MOMCILOVIC, Maksim 12 Novi Beograd 011 NT
5 BULATOVIC, Vidak 12 TasO011 NT
6 MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 TasO011 NT
7 STOJIMENOVIC, Mihajlo 11 Vracar NT
Heat 10 of 34
1 SLADOJE, Damjan 11 TasO0l1 NT
2 SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 NT
3 MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 NT
4 BULATOVIC, Maksim 12 TasO01l1 NT
5 TERENTEV, Gleb 11 TasO011 NT
6 MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas011 NT
7 TOMAS, Aleksandar 12  CrvenaZvezda NT
8 FRTUNIC, Petar 12 Tas 011 NT
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 34
1 BASARA, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 NT
2 RANCIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 NT
3 VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas011 NT
4 NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas011 NT
5 CACIC, Filip 12 Tas011 NT
6 MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas011 NT
7 LALEVIC, Aleksa 11  Sigma NT
8 RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma NT
Heat 12 of 34
1 JANICIJEVIC, Andrija 11  Sigma NT
2 DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 NT
3 PAVLOVIC, Veljko 12 Panta Rei 45.73
4 PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 43.98
5 JOJKIC, Luka 12 CrvenaZvezda 44.29
6 BASARA, Petar 12 Novi Beograd 011 NT
7 PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas011 NT
8 KRASENININ, Kirill 11  Plavi Talas NT
Heat 13 of 34
1 POPOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 40.23
2 RELJIC, Filip 12 COD 40.18
3 FRANICEVIC, Lazar 12 11. April 39.30
4 PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 37.82
5 KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 38.32
6 JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 39.77
7 NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 40.19
8 MITROVIC, Lazar 12 Usce 41.63
Heat 14 of 34
1 KURILO, Vasilije 12 CrvenaZvezda 37.09
2 BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 36.88
3 MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 CrvenaZvezda 36.46
4 DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 36.13
5 KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 CrvenaZvezda 36.45
6 VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 36.48
7 RODIC, Stevan 11  TriDelfina 36.94
8 ANTIC, Nikola 12 Novi Beograd 011 37.48
Heat 15 of 34
1 MICOVIC, Andrija 12 Bonatti 36.00
2 CIRKOQVIC, Lazar 11  CrvenaZvezda 35.93
3 ARSIC, Despot 11 Novi Beograd 011 35.45
4 SIMIC, Novak 11  Usce 35.37
5 PETKOVIC, Sava 12 CrvenaZvezda 35.39
6 ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 35.88
7 ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11  Bonatti 35.98
8 MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 36.10
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 34

ONO U WNPE

NANUSEVIC, Jovan
UGARKOVIC, Aleksej
LONCAR, Igor
PEROVIC, Andrej
VELEMIR, Petar
KARADZOLE, Boris
DJUKIC, Dusan
DJURDJEVIC, Nikola

Heat 17 of 34

O~NO OIS WN -

GORCIC, Vukasin
NIKOLIC, Petar
STEVANIC, Mateja
JOVANOVIC, Vuk
STEVANOVIC, Petar
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
MITROVIC, Strahinja
KRASIC, Marko

Heat 18 of 34

O~NO O WN B

KOSTIC, Mihailo
KOJIC, Nikola
KRBAVAC, Andrej
VELICKQOVIC, Andrej
STETIN, Vukasin
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
SARCEVIC, Ivan
VUCKOVIC, Petar

Heat 19 of 34

ONO OIS WN -

ERAKOVIC, Djordje
TODOROVIC, Milos
MATIC, Marko
TESIC, Konstantin
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
HINIC, Marko
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
ARSOQVIC, Sava

Heat 20 of 34

OO O, WNPE

TRIFKOVIC, Uros
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
GUSAROQV, Nikolai
ELEK, Ognjen

ILIC, Vladislav
BANJANIN, Lazar
POPOQOV, Uros
VUKELIC, Nemanja

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12

Bonatti

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Mornar

Bonatti

Bonatti

Usce

Mornar

11. April

Usce

Novi Beograd 011
Vracar

11. April

11. April

Mornar

Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas

11. April

11. April
Mornar

11. April
Bonatti

Plavi Talas

Bonatti

Barakuda

Beogradski plivacki klub
Plavi Talas

11. April

11. April

Mornar

11. April
Partizan
Vracar

11. April

Tri Delfina

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

34.70
34.36
33.77
33.61
33.61
34.00
34.42
34.86

32.67
32.46
32.42
31.98
32.32
32.43
32.60
33.14

31.90
31.45
30.45
30.30
30.38
31.13
31.80
31.98

30.21
30.00
29.70
29.42
29.47
29.80
30.02
30.27

29.08
28.19
27.71
27.06
27.67
27.98
28.39
29.19
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

3 CADJENOVIC, Miljan
4 VIDOVIC, Lazar
5 POLUGA, Bogdan

Heat 22 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 JOTIC, Mateja
2 MILANKOVIC, Lazar

3 ALEKSANDROQV, Veselin

4 POPOVIC, Uros

5 RAJCIC, Stefan

6 TANASKOVIC, Pavle
7 PRLJIEVIC, Luka

8 DJURASOVIC, Pavle

Heat 23 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 BORAS, Viktor

2 VASIC, Trifun

3 JORDANOQV, Sergej

4 STIJELJA, Veliko

5 VUCICEVIC, Pavle

6 SCEPANOVIC, Djordje
7 NICIC, Dimitrije

8 RELJIC, Marko

Heat 24 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 NIKOLIC, Milos

2 STEVANOVIC, Vukasin

3 KNEZEVIC, Vojin

4 KOCIC, Nikola

5 JANKOVIC, Vukasin
6 MILUNOVIC, Lazar
7 JELIC, Vuk

8 PETKOVIC, Uros

Heat 25 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 MILENKOVIC, Matija
2 MACURA, Dusan

3 ALEKSIC, Dusan

4 JAKSIC, Luka

5 FILIPOVIC, Aleksa

6 MARIC, Nikola

7 BASTOVANOQVIC, Vuk
8 SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije

10 TasO011

10 TasO011

10 TasO011

10 TasO011

10 Pingvin

09 TasO011

10  Vracar

09 Beogradski plivacki klub
09 TasO011

10 TasO011

06 Panta Rei

10 11. April

10 Beogradski plivacki klub
09 Barakuda

10 11. April

10 Vracar

09 NoviBeograd 011
10 PantaRei

10 COD

09 CrvenaZvezda

10 CrvenaZvezda

10 NoviBeograd 011
09 Beogradski plivacki klub
10 PantaRei

09 Panta Rei

09 Barakuda

10 CrvenaZvezda

10 11. April

10 PantaRei

09 Plavi Talas

09  Novi Beograd 011
10 Bonatti

09 NoviBeograd 011
09 11. April

09 Partizan

Heat 26 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 BEZBRADICA, Luka
2 TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
3 VUCEVIC, Luka

4 SAVIC, llija

5 TOMOVIC, Andrija

6 JERINIC, Vuk

7 PAVELSEK, Andrija
8 JANJIC, Vukasin

09  Novi Beograd 011

09 11. April

09 11. April

10 Partizan

10 CrvenaZvezda

09 Barakuda

10  Mornar

10 Beogradski plivacki klub

2595

NZZ35333

30.92
30.05
29.92
29.69
29.82
30.04
30.90
31.48

29.33
29.03
28.58
28.26
28.53
28.75
29.31
29.53

28.12
27.85
27.78
27.69
27.75
27.80
28.11
28.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

25.5.2025 13:22 - Page 5



Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 27 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

ONO U WNPE

MARTINOVIC, Aleksa

DIMIC, Uros
STANKIC, Andrija
KALANJ, Aleksej

STAMENKOVIC, Filip
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
MLADENOV, Ognjen

10
09
09
09
10
09
10
09

Heat 28 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

O~NO OIS WN -

ZUZA, Vukasin

STAMENKOQVIC, Jovan
STANKOVIC, Ognjen

CUPIC, Luka
DJUROVIC, Luka
JOKIC, Petar

PRIBICEVIC, Pavle

DJURISIC, Nikola

08
08
08
08
07
07
08
07

Heat 29 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

O~NO O WN B

MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo

KOJIC, Andrej

JANICIJEVIC, Pavle

LJUBICIC, Boris

MILUTINOVIC, Uros

LICANIN, Pavle
BOBOCKI, Andrej
CAKIC, Adam

07
08
08
07
07
07
07
07

Heat 30 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

ONO OIS WN -

SVEDIC, Ognjen

STANKOVIC, Anton
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja

MILICIC, Petar
SAVKOV, Nikola

RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
MITROVIC, Momcilo

SPREMO, Jan

07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08

Heat 31 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

OO WNPE

BROZOVIC, Strahinja

JOVICIC, Mihajlo
IVANOVIC, Sava
VUKELIC, Veljko
PEROVIC, Aleksa
JOSIC, Filip

NESOVANOVIC, Matija

08
08
07
08
07
07
08

Partizan
Partizan
Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Beogradski plivacki klub
Beogradski plivacki klub

Partizan
Vracar

Tas 011
Tas 011
Sigma
Sigma
Panta Rei
Tas 011
Tas 011
Tas 011

11. April
Barakuda
Sigma
Mornar
Barakuda
11. April
11. April
Tri Delfina

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda

Usce

11. April

Usce

Partizan

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Vracar

Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas

11. April

Crvena Zvezda

27.16
26.22
2591
23.70
25.02
26.19
26.44
27.67

33.90
3151
33.22

30.13
29.33
28.54
27.88
27.89
28.54
29.70
30.21

27.31
26.94
26.82
26.70
26.74
26.93
27.15
27.85

26.48
26.36
26.16
25.88
26.04
26.18
26.50
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 32 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 25.79
2 TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 25.63
3 VELJKQV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.07
4 JOVANOVIC, Luka 07  Novi Beograd 011 23.21
5 NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07  Novi Beograd 011 24.26
6 SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.11
7 LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 25.72
8 PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 25.81

Heat 33 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 27.47
2 ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 NoviBeograd 011 26.66
3 STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 NoviBeograd 011 26.41
4 SPASENOVIC, llija 06 Barakuda 25.97
5 MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije 04  Vracar 26.06
6 CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Beogradski plivacki klub 26.50
7 ANTIC, Veselin 06  TriDelfina 26.97
8 ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 CrvenaZvezda 27.64

Heat 34 of 34, scheduled in session 2 at 11:52

1 DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 NoviBeograd 011 25.19
2 LOPICIC, Pavle 03 CrvenaZvezda 24.51
3 MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 NoviBeograd 011 23.88
4 POPOQVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 23.49
7 CAVIC, Luka 04  Vracar 24.58
8 JOVANOVIC, Marko 03  Novi Beograd 011 25.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 25.5.2025 13:22 - Page 7



